
2017-18 SUN DEVIL WOMEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

	 Day/Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Television	 Time
	 SUN., NOV. 12	 UTSA 	 TEMPE	 	 2 p.m. MT

	 Wed., Nov. 15              	 @Fresno State	 Fresno, Calif.		  3 p.m. PT/4 p.m. MT 

	 SAT., NOV. 18	 SACRAMENTO STATE 	 TEMPE	 	 2 p.m. MT	
	
	 SUN., NOV. 19	 COLGATE 	 TEMPE	 	 3 p.m. MT

	                      	 @Cancun Challenge (Puerto Aventuras, Mexico) 
	 Thurs., Nov. 23	 Mississippi State	 Puerto Aventuras, Mexico		  1:30 p.m. ET/11:30 a.m. MT
	 Fri., Nov. 24	 Green Bay	 Puerto Aventuras, Mexico		  1:30 p.m. ET/11:30 a.m. MT
	 Sat., Nov. 25	 Columbia	 Puerto Aventuras, Mexico		  1:30 p.m. ET/11:30 a.m. MT�
	

ASU CLASSIC - DEC. 2-3 (ASU, Buffalo, UC Riverside, UNLV)
	 SAT., DEC. 2	 UNLV vs. UC Riverside	 Tempe		  11:30 a.m. MT
	 	 ASU vs. BUFFALO	 TEMPE	 Pac-12 Networks	 2:30 p.m. MT
		
	 SUN., DEC. 3	 Buffalo vs. UNLV OR UC Riverside	 Tempe		  Noon MT
	 	 ASU vs. UNLV OR UC RIVERSIDE	 TEMPE	 	 2:30 p.m. MT
	                  	  
	 Sun., Dec. 10           	 at Florida State	 Tallahassee, Fla.		  2 p.m. ET/Noon MT
	
	 MON., DEC. 18                	 IDAHO 	 TEMPE	 	 6 p.m. MT

	 THURS., DEC. 21                  	 ARKANSAS	 TEMPE	 Pac-12 Networks	 2 p.m. MT

	 Fri., Dec. 29           	 at Colorado*	 Boulder, Colo.	 Pac-12 Networks	 7 p.m. MT
	 Sun., Dec. 31	 at Utah*	 Salt Lake City		  Noon MT

	 FRI., JAN. 5                  	 CALIFORNIA*	 TEMPE	 Pac-12 Networks	 8 p.m. MT
	 SUN., JAN. 7                	 STANFORD*	 TEMPE	 ESPN2	 2 p.m. MT

	 Fri., Jan. 12           	 at Oregon State*	 Corvallis, Ore.	 Pac-12 Networks	 6 p.m. PT/7 p.m. MT
	 Sun., Jan. 14           	 at Oregon*	 Eugene, Ore.	 Pac-12 Networks	 5 p.m. PT/6 p.m. MT

	 FRI., JAN. 19              	 UTAH*	 TEMPE	 	 11 a.m. MT
	 SUN., JAN. 21                	 COLORADO*	 TEMPE	 Pac-12 Networks	 2 p.m. MT

	 Fri., Jan. 26           	 at Stanford*	 Stanford, Calif.	 Pac-12 Networks	 7 p.m. PT/8 p.m. MT
	 Sun., Jan. 28           	 at California*	 Berkeley, Calif.	 Pac-12 Networks	 3 p.m. PT/4 p.m. MT

	 FRI., FEB 2              	 WASHINGTON*	 TEMPE	 Pac-12 Networks	 8 p.m. MT
	 SUN., FEB 4               	 WASHINGTON STATE*	 TEMPE	 	 2 p.m. MT

	 Fri., Feb. 9          	 at USC*	 Los Angeles		  7 p.m. PT/8 p.m. MT
	 Sun., Feb. 11          	 at UCLA*	 Los Angeles	 Pac-12 Networks	 1 p.m. PT/2 p.m. MT

	 FRI., FEB 16          	 ARIZONA*	 TEMPE	 Pac-12 Networks	 7 p.m. MT
	 Sun., Feb. 18       	 at Arizona*	 Tucson, Ariz.	 Pac-12 Networks	 4 p.m. MT

	 FRI., FEB 23              	 OREGON*	 TEMPE	 Pac-12 Networks	 6 p.m. MT
	 SUN., FEB 25               	 OREGON STATE*	 TEMPE	 Pac-12 Networks	 2 p.m. PT

	
	 Thurs., Mar. 1 - 	 Pac-12 Tournament	 Seattle	 	 TBD
	 Sun., Mar. 4

Home games in BOLD CAPS.     * - Pac-12 Games
Check www.thesundevils.com for the most up-to-date information.
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